07:45

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

E A A
Team Reporting Time
08:00
08:06
08:12
08:18
08:24
08:30
08:36
08:42
08:48
08:54
09:00
09:06
09:12
09:18
09:24
09:30
09:36
09:42
09:48
09:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30

11:36

L3 ARARE-BET
‘Women’s Open Group A Tier 1 Race
43 BB - WFY
Women’s Open Group B Tier 1 Race
IR BHARE - RET
Corporate Group A Tier 1 Race
IR HHEBEY - hFE
Corporate Group B Tier 1 Race
IR BHECEY - HBFT
Corporate Group C Tier 1 Race
1B BHEDes - wmETF
Corporate Group D Tier 1 Race
FHIREALY - HFF
Mixed Open Group A Tier 1 Race
§LFREBEY - hFE
Mixed Open Group B Tier 1 Race
§AIRECEY-hFE
Mixed Open Group C Tier 1 Race
§L3REDEF-WMFF
Mixed Open Group D Tier 1 Race
§AIREEEY-WHEE
Mixed Open Group E Tier 1 Race
§L3REFES - WFF
Mixed Open Group F Tier 1 Race
FAIREGEY - MFF
Mixed Open Group G Tier 1 Race
FLIReHes - T
Mixed Open Group H Tier 1 Race
I+ 2RARY - HFT

Men’s Open Group A Tier 1 Race
3 2RBey-HiET

Men’s Open Group B Tier 1 Race
§+2RCes-WmEE

Men’s Open Group C Tier 1 Race
g5 2FDEY - MFF

Men’s Open Group D Tier 1 Race
§+2REEY - hFT

Men’s Open Group E Tier 1 Race
I3+ 2RFes-WmFF

Men’s Open Group F Tier 1 Race
73 aBFCES-mFE

Men’s Open Group G Tier 1 Race
HEIRN R CF 2

Men’s Open Group H Tier 1 Race
L3 ARARE - RET
Women’s Open Group A Tier 2 Race
N SRR P
‘Women’s Open Group B Tier 2 Race
IR BHARY BT
Corporate Group A Tier 2 Race
1B BHEBES - mFEF
Corporate Group B Tier 2 Race
IR BHECEY - HET
Corporate Group C Tier 2 Race
1B BHEDes - WmEF
Corporate Group D Tier 2 Race
FLIREALS R
Mixed Open Group A Tier 2 Race
JLFREBEN I HFE
Mixed Open Group B Tier 2 Race
FLIRECEF-HFT
Mixed Open Group C Tier 2 Race
JLFREDET - HFEE
Mixed Open Group D Tier 2 Race
JLIREERS - mFE
Mixed Open Group E Tier 2 Race
JL3ReFes-mp¥
Mixed Open Group F Tier 2 Race
FLIRECEF R
Mixed Open Group G Tier 2 Race
g3 meley - mE¥
Mixed Open Group H Tier 2 Race
93 2BART - mER

Men’s Open Group A Tier 2 Race



38

39

40

4

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

11:42

11:48

11:54

12:00

12:06

12:12

12:18

12:24
BREAK

13:00

13:06

13:12

13:18

13:24

13:30

13:36

13:42

13:48

13:54

14:00

14:06

14:12

14:18

14:24

14:30

14:36

14:42

14:48

14:54

15:00

15:06

15:12

15:50

HERL R )

Men’s Open Group B Tier 2 Race
I3 aBFCes R

Men’s Open Group C Tier 2 Race
HEIR R ) 2

Men’s Open Group D Tier 2 Race
93+ 2BEeY - HFF

Men’s Open Group E Tier 2 Race
I3+ 2RTes - hFT

Men’s Open Group F Tier 2 Race
I3 ABCEY - HFF

Men’s Open Group G Tier 2 Race
HE IR R ) 2

Men’s Open Group H Tier 2 Race
BRlgrEes-%E%
Student/Youth Group Tier 1Race

LI R eREFAF
Women’s Open Silver Cup Final
A oResEFAF
Women’s Open Golden Cup Final
R RGBS
Corporate Silver Plate Final
1Rt esaF g
Corporate Golden Plate Final
1B B eRE FiAR
Corporate Silver Cup Final
1R AR
Corporate Golden Cup Final
BRilgr s -%E®
Student/Youth Group Tier 2Race
43R EERGFLR
Mixed Open Silver Shield Final
LI RLE DA R
Mixed Open Golden Shield Final
g4 R E e pF LR
Mixed Open Silver Bowl Final
LSRR
Mixed Open Golden Bowl Final
FLIRERBFAF
Mixed Open Silver Plate Final
JLIREREFF AR
Mixed Open Golden Plate Final
FLIREEREFAF
Mixed Open Silver Cup Final
JLIRERET FAF
Mixed Open Golden Cup Final
93 B RFFAF
Men’s Open Silver Shield Final
I+ 2REEFFAR

Men’s Open Golden Shield Final
73 aF e fpe g

Men’s Open Silver Bowl Final
HEIRL R Y2 35

Men’s Open Golden Bowl Final
R LGy Y

Men’s Open Silver Plate Final
PR EFFLR

Men’s Open Golden Plate Final
93 B eRE FLF

Men’s Open Silver Cup Final
PR sE iR

Men’s Open Golden Cup Final
AETERITHETFE

17th Anniversary of HKSAR Championship



